Class X
S.No
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Class Xl
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Year

2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

Year

2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

RESULT

No. of

Registered students

students
36
30
27
29

No. of
Registered
students

15
22
38
29

No. of

passed

No. of

students

passed

36
30
27
29

15
22
36
28

Pass
percentage

100%
100%
100%
100%

Pass
percentage

100%
100%
94.7%
97%

Remarks

Remarks



