## **RESULT**

## Class X

S.No	Year	No. of Registered students	No. of students passed	Pass percentage	Remarks
1	2019-20	36	36	100%	
2	2020-21	30	30	100%	
3	2021-22	27	27	100%	
4	2022-23	29	29	100%	

## Class XII

S.No	Year	No. of Registered students	No. of students passed	Pass percentage	Remarks
1	2019-20	15	15	100%	
2	2020-21	22	22	100%	
3	2021-22	38	36	94.7%	
4	2022-23	29	28	97%	